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ACOI Monthly Report 

Do not report on all wells. Only report the wells that have had full action taken on them in this reporting month. 

API# Well Name Action taken Action ID # of action taken

Signature: Date: 

Printed Name:  Title:   

Company:

OGRID:  

ACOI #:  

MO/YR report:

Decided to P&A. Wait on non-op elections.

6/2022

Ops to evaluate perf & acid job. Need to know regulatory process.

Submit P&A paperwork to NMOCD. Schedule P&A work ASAP.30-015-26229

30-015-31937

30-015-40920

30-015-32826

30-015-22006

30-015-21681 Exxon State 002

Meridian Federal 001

Oxy Bits State No. 1

Government AB No. 13

Oxy Misty Federal 2

State 21 Com 001

Sr. Regulatory AnalystMikah Thomas

201948 

Colgate Operating, LLC

371449

Ops engineering evaluating downhole well files to get this well 
to produce.

06.10.2022

Submit P&A paperwork to NMOCD. Schedule P&A work ASAP.


