District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
District II
Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410
District IV
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Revised April 14, 2022
Email to ocdadmincomp@state.nm.us

Company:	Colgate Operating, LLC		
OGRID:	371449		
ACOI #:	201948		
MO/YR report:	06/2022		

## **ACOI Monthly Report**

Do not report on all wells. Only report the wells that have had full action taken on them in this reporting month.

API#	Well Name	Action taken	Action ID # of action taken
30-015-21681	Exxon State 002	Ops to evaluate perf & acid job. Need to know regulatory process.	
30-015-26229	Meridian Federal 001	Submit P&A paperwork to NMOCD. Schedule P&A work ASAP.	
30-015-31937	Oxy Bits State No. 1	Submitted sundry to have location released- denied due to trash	
000.00.00.	eny zna state ne. :	on location.	
30-015-40920	Government AB No. 13	Submit P&A paperwork to NMOCD. Schedule P&A work ASAP.	
		Castilla Cas	
30-015-32826	Oxy Misty Federal 2	Decided to P&A. Wait on non-op elections.	
30-015-22006	State 21 Com 001	Ops engineering evaluating downhole well files to get this well	
		to produce.	

Signature: Mulal Date: 06.10.2022